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Concessions:

Welcome 
to the 

Fort Loudoun 
Market Fair!
June 21-23, 2024

Friday 9-5, Saturday 9-5, Sunday 9-2

Thank you Corporate Sponsors!
B-WISE Trailers
Gold Fish Barn Event Center
Ni�erhouse Masonry Products
Peters Township Supervisors
MUZZLELOADER Magazine
Franklin County Visitors Bureau
Fort Chambers Black Powder Shop

Wit-Lane 
Waste Management 
EAST COAST GREEN 
VOLVO 
Keeler Chiroprac�c 
Olympia Candy Kitchen 
Mountain View Sawmill 

Halfcrown Bakehouse (18th Century Artisan) 
Shortbread Exchange (18th Century Artisan) 
The Georgian Kitchen (18th Century Artisan)
Blue Lion Coffee           (18th Century Artisan)

Redneck Dogs 
Lyken's Valley Bison 
Sweet Rollers 
Edward’s Kettlecorn 

Shuman’s Concessions 
Uncle Eddie’s BBQ  
Antietam Dairy 
Hillbilly Jerky 

Ally Kats Store

andrew.s.newman
Cross-Out



Artisan Map Location

Welcome to Fort Loudoun Historic Site

About our site: The 208 acre Fort Loudoun Historic Site is adminis-
tered by the Fort Loudon Historical Society, a registered 501c3 
non-profit organization (est. 1975), with responsibility to tell the story 
of Fort Loudoun during its existence from 1756 to 1765.

Your tax dollars do not come here! : The site and Historical Society 
does not receive appropriated funds from Federal, State or County 
sources.  Every penny used to manage the site comes from grants and 
donations from businesses and citizens like you. 

100% Volunteer: NO paid sta�!  Every person who serves on the 
board, plans events, interprets history, or performs maintenance does 
so without compensation.  The advantage is that every penny goes to 
maintain and care for the site to improve historic interpretation.

Please explore the site!

Artisans Area: Visit some of the best artisans from the Eastern 
United States, whose talents and crafts will amaze and inspire you.  

NEW* Boat Race: Meet at the creek at 10am, decorate a boat 
and race it at 11am.  Saturday only.  For kids 17 & under.  

Museum & Gift Shop: Visit our Museum & Gift Shop located in the 
“Patton House” which overlooks the fort.  Learn about the fort’s histo-
ry and buy something!  

The Fort: Venture to the fort and learn from its inhabitants about its 
history and use from 1756-1765.  

Hell Town: Our blanket trading area, Hell Town, was the name given 
to Black’s Town (today’s Mercersburg) by its rowdy residents who 
were rebelling against British authority at Fort Loudoun during the 
Black Boy’s Rebellion of 1765.  The rebels posted proclamations of 
their rowdyism to provoke the fort’s British soldiers.  Skirmishes 
between colonists and soldiers occurred here 10 years before the 
American Revolution.

Entertainment this weekend sponsored by an 
Anonymous Donor.  Thank you!

Speaker Bios (All Presentations at the "Speakers Tent")

Forbes Road Frolic
Comprised of Chuck Krepley and Gary 
Smith, the Frolic, has an excellent 
reputation of playing early American and 
Celtic tunes at the finest taverns along the 
Forbes Road.  (9am/12pm/3pm)

Prof. Horn's Punch & Judy Show 
Founded in 1897, Horn’s Punch & Judy 
Show is America’s oldest and most unique 
children’s entertainment experience. Did 
you know that Punch & Judy shows 
started in the 1660s? (11am/1pm/3pm)

Scoundel's Alley 
Frank and Carol Jarboe of Scoundrel's 
Alley established the Destitute Jobs 
Museum and showcase only the finest of 
Colonial job opportunites.  What dirty job 
suits you? (All-Day)

Brady Crytzer is a Lecturer at Robert Morris University, is the 
host of Battlefield Pennsylvania on PCN, WARTIME Podcast,  
and author of books studying all things empire. Brady will be 
discussing frontier medicinal remedies.  Saturday @ 1PM

Jason Cherry will be giving three lectures on the escapades 
of Capt. William Trent as Backcountry merchant, his 
involvement at Fort Loudoun and the Forbes Road. Each day 
@ 1030AM
Leigh Ann Ouellette is an accomplished maker of 18th 
Century loomed tape.  Leigh Ann will be discussing what tape 
was used for in everyday life. Friday @ 2PM

John Miller is the Executive Director of the Shippensburg 
History Center. John will be discussing Shippensburg's "lost" 
Fort Morris and its role during the French & Indian War.  Friday 
@ 1PM
Robert Shade is the author of the "Forbes Road" and 
"Rebellion Road" series.  While his work is historical fiction, 
Robert will discuss the actual accounts of the 18th Century 
that inspire his books.  Friday @ 12PM
Sean Considine is a maker of 18th Century goods based on 
primary sources.  Sean will be presenting on1764-65 uniform 
of the Black Watch, 42nd RHR (Sat. 12pm) and "Fashion Before 
Ease" women's 18th Century stays (Sat. 2PM).



Artisan Map Location Schedule of Events
Below is the schedule of events for the Market Fair. The icon next to the 
event corresponds to map location on the next page.

Friday           Saturday   Sunday
All-Day             All-Day               All-Day
All-Day             All-Day
All-Day             All-Day               All-Day

1130AM 230PM    1130AM

Blacksmithing            
Bake Oven         
Soldier Demo                       

Cannon Demo 

Blanket Trading         All-Day             All-Day All-Day
Children’s Games    All-Day           All-Day All-Day
by Conocheague Inst.

 1030AM

1200 PM          

200PM          
         

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

Kaiser Ironworks 
The Shortbread Exchange
Windhil Woolens
St. Paul's Yard Printmakers
Craftsman to the Past 
Acorn Forge
Handmaids Handmade Soap  
Shamrock & Thistle
Circle M Horns 
Once Upon A Loom
Blue Cat Button Works 
Jacquelyn Rook 
Love & Death Momentos 
Selfridge Spangler Fraktur 
J. DeWald Master Horner
Wild Weasel Pewter
Handcrafted Baskets
Fikar's Finest
Stone House History
P. Gilson Glassware
Blue Lion Coffee
Village Restorations
Georgia Colony Smiths
The Joiner Shoppe
Valerie Skinner Artist

29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

Albemarle Arms
Hot Dipped Tin
Bentwood Boxes
J.M. Yates, Artist
Warrior's Path Knives
Half Crown Bakehouse
StonefieldAccouturements
Jason Cherry, Author
Hussar Saddlery
Dan Hrinko Boxmaker
Rick Rhodes, Gunmaker
P.C. Janusz, Blacksmith
James Everett, Gunsmith
Fort Vause Outfitters
White Historic Art
The Georgian Kitchen
Steinhagen Pottery
Early American Tin
Sullivan's Press (Buttons)
Claus Jackware
Romantically Bent
D. Morris Cabinet Maker
Chadds Ford Canvas
Tin Man Roy
Stoney Batter Horn Works

All-Day  All-Day      All-Day

-----------              3/330PM -----------

-----------           ------------               930AM

----------

-----------               -----------
-----------

Forbes Road Frolic  9am12pm 3pm  

Punch & Judy Show 11am1pm 3pm    

930am               

1030AM

----------         
----------         

 

---------- 
---------- 

100pm 
12 & 2pm

----------         
----------         

  1030AM

Flintlock Matches 
Woods Walk   9am-12pm 

----------

11am1pm 3pm

-------------

-----------

 9    am 12pm

James Smith Match -------------

Oakgrove Brewing All-Day              All-Day All-Day

MMP&W EMS Station 
at 

Patton House Museum 
Summer Kitchen (see map)

10am11am

9am12pm 3pm 

All-Day             All-Day               All-Day

1130AM 230PM    

 Scoundrel's Alley        

Public Auction          

Church Service         

Oxen Team   

BOAT Race

Speaker Schedule 
Jason Cherry       
Robert Shade
John Miller
Leigh Ann Ouellette     
Brady Crytzer               
Sean Considine

100PM          

----------         
----------         ----------         

---------- 

42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

50
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Church Service
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