Concessions:

Halfcrown Bakehouse (18th Century Artisan) Shortbread Exchange (18th Century Artisan) The Georgian Kitchen (18th Century Artisan) Blue Lion Coffee (18th Century Artisan)

Shuman's Concessions Redneck Dogs Uncle Eddie's BBO

Antietam Dairy Hillbilly Jerky

Lyken's Valley Bison

Ally Kats Store

Sweet Rollers

Edward's Kettlecorn



B-WISE Trailers Gold Fish Barn Event Center **Nitterhouse Masonry Products Peters Township Supervisors** MUZZLELOADER Magazine Franklin County Visitors Bureau

Wit-Lane Waste Management **EAST COAST GREEN VOLVO**

Keeler Chiropractic Olympia Candy Kitchen

Mountain View Sawmill





Welcome to the Fort Loudoun Market Fair! June 21-23, 2024

Friday 9-5, Saturday 9-5, Sunday 9-2

Fort Loudoun Historic Site 1720 North Brooklyn Road, Fort Loudon, PA 17224 Administered by the Fort Loudon Historical Society, 501c3 non-profit fortloudounpa.com facebook.com/fortloudounpa

Welcome to Fort Loudoun Historic Site

About our site: The 208 acre Fort Loudoun Historic Site is administered by the Fort Loudon Historical Society, a registered 501c3 non-profit organization (est. 1975), with responsibility to tell the story of Fort Loudoun during its existence from 1756 to 1765.

Your tax dollars do not come here!: The site and Historical Society does not receive appropriated funds from Federal, State or County sources. Every penny used to manage the site comes from grants and donations from businesses and citizens like you.

100% Volunteer: NO paid staff! Every person who serves on the board, plans events, interprets history, or performs maintenance does so without compensation. The advantage is that every penny goes to maintain and care for the site to improve historic interpretation.

Please explore the site!

Artisans Area: Visit some of the best artisans from the Eastern United States, whose talents and crafts will amaze and inspire you.

NEW* Boat Race: Meet at the creek at 10am, decorate a boat and race it at 11am. Saturday only. For kids 17 & under.

Museum & Gift Shop: Visit our Museum & Gift Shop located in the "Patton House" which overlooks the fort. Learn about the fort's history and buy something!

The Fort: Venture to the fort and learn from its inhabitants about its history and use from 1756-1765.

Hell Town: Our blanket trading area, Hell Town, was the name given to Black's Town (today's Mercersburg) by its rowdy residents who were rebelling against British authority at Fort Loudoun during the Black Boy's Rebellion of 1765. The rebels posted proclamations of their rowdyism to provoke the fort's British soldiers. Skirmishes between colonists and soldiers occurred here 10 years before the American Revolution.

Entertainment this weekend sponsored by an Anonymous Donor. Thank you!



Forbes Road Frolic

Comprised of Chuck Krepley and Gary Smith, the Frolic, has an excellent reputation of playing early American and Celtic tunes at the finest taverns along the Forbes Road. (9am/12pm/3pm)



Prof. Horn's Punch & Judy Show

Founded in 1897, Horn's Punch & Judy Show is America's oldest and most unique children's entertainment experience. Did you know that Punch & Judy shows started in the 1660s? (11am/1pm/3pm)



Scoundel's Alley

Frank and Carol Jarboe of Scoundrel's Alley established the Destitute Jobs Museum and showcase only the finest of Colonial job opportunites. What dirty job suits you? (All-Day)



Speaker Bios (All Presentations at the "Speakers Tent")

Brady Crytzer is a Lecturer at Robert Morris University, is the host of Battlefield Pennsylvania on PCN, WARTIME Podcast, and author of books studying all things empire. Brady will be discussing frontier medicinal remedies. Saturday @ 1PM



Jason Cherry will be giving three lectures on the escapades of Capt. William Trent as Backcountry merchant, his involvement at Fort Loudoun and the Forbes Road. Each day @ 1030AM



Leigh Ann Ouellette is an accomplished maker of 18th Century loomed tape. Leigh Ann will be discussing what tape was used for in everyday life. Friday @ 2PM



John Miller is the Executive Director of the Shippensburg History Center. John will be discussing Shippensburg's "lost" Fort Morris and its role during the French & Indian War. Friday @ 1PM



Robert Shade is the author of the "Forbes Road" and "Rebellion Road" series. While his work is historical fiction, Robert will discuss the actual accounts of the 18th Century that inspire his books. Friday @ 12PM



Sean Considine is a maker of 18th Century goods based on primary sources. Sean will be presenting on1764-65 uniform of the Black Watch, 42nd RHR (Sat. 12pm) and "Fashion Before Ease" women's 18th Century stays (Sat. 2PM).

Artisan Map Location

	•	
1	Kaiser Ironworks	26 Albemarle Arms
2	The Shortbread Exchange	27 Hot Dipped Tin
3	Windhil Woolens	28 Bentwood Boxes
4	St. Paul's Yard Printmakers	29 J.M. Yates, Artist
5	Craftsman to the Past	30 Warrior's Path Knives
6	Acorn Forge	31 Half Crown Bakehouse
7	Handmaids Handmade Soap	32 StonefieldAccouturements
8	Shamrock & Thistle	33 Jason Cherry, Author
9		34 Hussar Saddlery
	Circle M Horns	35 Dan Hrinko Boxmaker
10	Once Upon A Loom	36 Rick Rhodes, Gunmaker
11	Blue Cat Button Works	37 P.C. Janusz, Blacksmith
12	Jacquelyn Rook	38 James Everett, Gunsmith
13	Love & Death Momentos	39 Fort Vause Outfitters
14	Selfridge Spangler Fraktur	40 White Historic Art
15	J. DeWald Master Horner	41 The Georgian Kitchen
16	Wild Weasel Pewter	42 Steinhagen Pottery
-3 17	Handcrafted Baskets	43 Early American Tin
1 <i>7</i>	Fikar's Finest	44 Sullivan's Press (Buttons)
19	Stone House History	45 Claus Jackware
20	P. Gilson Glassware	46 Romantically Bent
21	Blue Lion Coffee	47 D. Morris Cabinet Maker
		48 Chadds Ford Canvas
22	Village Restorations	⁴⁹ Tin Man Roy
23	Georgia Colony Smiths	50 Stoney Batter Horn Works
24	The Joiner Shoppe	Storiey Butter Horri Works



Valerie Skinner Artist

MMP&W EMS Station

at

Patton House Museum Summer Kitchen (see map)

Schedule of Events

Below is the schedule of events for the Market Fair. The icon next to the event corresponds to map location on the next page.

event corresponds to map location on the next page.						
		<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>		
	Blacksmithing	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
NZ NK	Bake Oven	All-Day	All-Day			
* *	Soldier Demo	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
	Cannon Demo 1	130ам 230рм	1130ам 230рм	1130ам		
A	Blanket Trading	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
AM	Children's Games	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
X A	by Conocheague II	nst.				
	Oakgrove Brewing	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
	Scoundrel's Alley	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
	Public Auction		3/330рм			
+	Church Service			930ам		
	Oxen Team	All-Day	All-Day	All-Day		
	BOAT Race		10 _{am} 11 _{am}			
	Speaker Schedule					
	Jason Cherry	1030ам	1030ам	1030ам		
	Robert Shade	1200 рм				
	John Miller	100 _{РМ}				
	Leigh Ann Ouellette Brady Crytzer	200рм				
	Sean Considine		100 _{pm} 12 & 2 _{pm}			
142	Jean Considere		12 & 2p			
	Forbes Road Frolic 9am12pm3pm		9am12pm 3pm	9 _{am} 12 _{pm}		
	Punch & Judy Show	11am1pm 3pm	11am1pm 3pm			
£ (,)	Flintlock Matches					
	Woods Walk	9_{am} - 12_{pm}				
	James Smith Match		930am			

